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
with right to inspect. HIGHLY MOTIVATED SELLER

Listing Courtesy of AMAC REAL ESTATE CO.

4846 Heathe Dr Single Family 3/2 1,606 19,166 2002 $298,500 N/A $186

8 Active MLS ID: 336691

New Price-$298,500. Lovely well cared for 1 story Brick & Vinyl Siding home in Foxcroft! A charming, classic 3BR/2BA home w/split
Bedroom plan in desired area. Big open Living Room w/ gas Fireplace, & space for Dining Room. Relax in Sunroom overlooking a large
back yard. Sunroom has a new A/C wall unit, plus a Heat/Air ceiling vent. Cute classic Eat-in kitchen w/plenty of space. -2019,Dishwasher,
Refrigerator side/by/side-2019, Insinkerator disposal-2018. Enjoy large Master BR & Roomy Master Bath, double sinks,walk in closet, split
BR plan. 2 Guest rooms share a bath. Home is beautifully cared for, schools & shopping & shops nearby. Big storage bldg. big deck- lots
of space. Appt ONLY, please wear mask for owner.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

4483 Foxcroft Dr Single Family 4/2 2,017 11,761 1988 $385,000 N/A $191

9 Active MLS ID: 338121

NE POOL home alert! So many updates! New roof in 2018 & new HVAC in 2019; Gorgeous waited painted brick exterior and new
exterior fixtures; 3 beds/2 baths plus bonus rm/office or 4th bedroom (has closet); Spectacular eat-in kitchen w marble counters, updated
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances, subway tile backsplash, island w breakfast bar & barn door; HUGE family room with wood burning
fireplace w painted brick surround & stately mantle; Separate formal dining room w chair rail; Oversized owner's suite w 3 closets & en-
suite bath with double vanity, new glass door & updated mirrors & fixtures; Ample guest beds & 2nd bath w painted cabinetry, updated
flooring & new glass door; Other interior features include indoor laundry, engineered wood floors & newer carpet in bedrooms; Enjoy the
most perfect backyard setting w screened porch, large vinyl pool & new gazebo.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

2348 Ryan Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,188 3,920 1983 $174,900 N/A $147

10 Pending MLS ID: 338027

Very nice, well maintained townhouse (end unit) in desired NE neighborhood with great school zones! This adorable property is move-in-
ready and has been freshly painted, and had some bathroom updates, including new open shelves & towel bars. The HVAC and HWH
were replaced in 2015 and roof in 2005. The windows are also newer. The kitchen is nice and bright with lots of cabinets for storage. The
living room is cozy with a beautiful brick fireplace to keep you warm during the winter months. The bedrooms are very roomy and seller
has modified closets with new stained wood shelves. Sellers have recently given the laundry a new look with fresh paint and new flooring.
The screen porch overlooking the firepit has had a new screen door installed. These sellers payed attention to detail in every aspect! You
must see to appreciate! Schedule your tour today. All measurements and dimensions are approximate.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

2350 Ryan Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,188 2,178 1983 $165,000 N/A $139

11 Active MLS ID: 338147

Find your way home to this adorable northeast Tallahassee townhome that has so many new beautiful updates to offer! Located in the
sought after neighborhood of Killearn Estates & placed close to Kerry Forest, this townhome offers all of the convenience of great schools
& shopping nearby. Features include: new Mohawk RevWood Plus durable flooring in main living space, new carpet in bedrooms, new
cabinets & quartz countertops & backsplash in kitchen, new appliances, fresh paint throughout, new trim work throughout, new lighting &
fans, new tile in upstairs bathroom, new vanities in both bathrooms, 2019 roof, 2019 HVAC.

Listing Courtesy of WAYPOINT PROPERTIES
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